



# QUAKER CWY GRANOLA BARS CHOCOLATE CHIP 6.7OZ 12CS



Quaker Chocolate Chip Chewy Granola Bars 12 8 CT 84 OZ Single Serving Bars

Product Last Saved Date: 23 November 2015

## Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 24 GR

Number of Servings per Package: 8

### Amount Per Serving

Calories: 100      Calories from Fat: 30

### % Daily Value\*

<b>Total Fat</b>	3.5 g	5%
Saturated Fat	1.5 g	7%
Trans Fat	0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b>	0 mg	0%
<b>Sodium</b>	70 mg	3%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>	17 g	6%
Dietary Fiber	1 g	4%
Sugars	7 g	
<b>Protein</b>	1 g	

	Per Srv		Per Srv
<b>Vitamin A</b>	0%	<b>Vitamin C</b>	0%
<b>Calcium</b>	8%	<b>Iron</b>	2%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat. Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g
Calories per gram			
Fat	9	Carbohydrate	4
		Protein	4

## Product Specifications:

Man Prod Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
31182	409737	10030000311827	12 X 8 X .84 OZ	12/8 CT / 0.84 OZ

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Quaker	Pepsico Inc.	Cereal/Muesli Bars

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
6.6 LB	5.04 LB	USA	Yes	

## Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
12.9 IN	9.8 IN	7 IN	0.512 CF	15x5	240 Days	35 FA / 75 FA

## Ingredients :

Granola (Whole Grain Rolled Oats, Brown Sugar, Crisp Rice [Rice Flour, Sugar, Salt, Malted Barley Extract], Whole Grain Rolled Wheat, Soybean Oil, Dried Coconut, Whole Wheat Flour, Sodium Bicarbonate, Soy Lecithin, Caramel Color, Nonfat Dry Milk), Semisweet Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla Extract), Corn Syrup, Brown Rice Crisp (Whole Grain Brown Rice, Sugar, Malted Barley Flour, Salt), Invert Sugar, Sugar, Corn Syrup Solids, Glycerin, Soybean Oil. Contains 2% or Less of Sorbitol, Calcium Carbonate, Salt, Water, Soy Lecithin, Molasses, Natural and Artificial Flavor, BHT (Preservative), Citric Acid.

## Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='None' NI='No Info Provided'):

Eggs - NI	Milk - C	Peanuts - MC
Soy - C	Wheat - C	TreeNuts - NI
Fish - NI	Crustacean - NI	Nuts - C

## Handling Suggestions :

All products are code dated with expiration date. Rotate product to insure fresh products. Destroy out of code products. Store out of direct sunlight at room temperature.

## Benefits :

QUAKER CHEWY Chocolate Chip Granola Bars feature chocolate chips to provide a tasty snack for your customers. Sold in convenient 8 packs of .84 OZ bars to simplify inventory and ordering. Display on your grab and go rack or include as an option in your catering menu.

## Serving Suggestions :

Provide as a quick snack item for grab and go sale, or as an item in a catering breakfast or lunch

## Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

Use code date on package to rotate product so the oldest product is consumed first.

## More Information :

# QUAKER® CHEWY GRANOLA BARS CHOCOLATE CHIP

★★★★★ 3.5 (4) Write a review

We've added even more delicious chocolate chips\* to our Quaker Chewy Granola Bars. With 8g of whole grains, and no high fructose corn syrup, it's a tasty option for your active family.



18ct Chewy Chocolate Chip

Now available in boxes of 8 and 18 bars.

\*Now 30% more chocolate chips compared to prior recipe

**PRODUCT  
FAQ'S**

**COMPARE  
PRODUCTS**



Like One person likes this. Sign Up to see what your friends like.

\* Product formulations, packaging and promotions may change. For current information, refer to packaging on store shelves.

Serving size	1 bar (24g)		
<b>Amount per serving</b>			
	Calories		
Calories 100	from	Fat 30	
	%daily value		
<b>Total Fat 3.5g</b>		<b>5%</b>	
<b>Saturated Fat 1.5g</b>		<b>6%</b>	
<b>Trans Fat 0g</b>			
<b>Cholesterol 0mg</b>		<b>0%</b>	
<b>Sodium 70mg</b>		<b>3%</b>	
<b>Total Carbohydrate 17g</b>		<b>6%</b>	
<b>Dietary Fiber 1g</b>		<b>4%</b>	
<b>Sugars 7g</b>			
<b>Protein 1g</b>			
<b>Calcium 8%</b>	<b>Iron 2%</b>		
Not a significant source of Cholesterol, Vitamin A, Vitamin C.			
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.			
	Calories	2,000	2,500
<b>Total Fat</b>	less than	65g	80g
<b>Sat. Fat</b>	less than	20g	25g
<b>Cholesterol</b>	less than	300mg	300mg
<b>Sodium</b>	less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>		300g	375g
<b>Dietary Fiber</b>		25g	30g

**Ingredients**

GRANOLA (WHOLE GRAIN ROLLED OATS, BROWNSUGAR, CRISP RICE [RICE FLOUR, SUGAR, SALT, MALTED BARLEY EXTRACT],WHOLE GRAIN ROLLED WHEAT, SOYBEAN OIL, DRIED COCONUT, WHOLE WHEATFLOUR, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SOY LECITHIN, CARAMEL COLOR, NONFAT DRYMILK), SEMISWEET CHOCOLATE CHIPS (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOABUTTER, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLA EXTRACT), CORN SYRUP, BROWN RICE CRISP(WHOLE GRAIN BROWN RICE, SUGAR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, SALT), INVERTSUGAR, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, GLYCERIN, SOYBEAN OIL. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF SORBITOL,CALCIUM CARBONATE, SALT, WATER, SOY LECITHIN, MOLASSES, NATURAL ANDARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BHT (PRESERVATIVE), CITRIC ACID.

\*The nutrition facts of some club pack offerings may differ. Check your label.

**CONTAINS WHEAT, COCONUT, SOY AND MILK INGREDIENTS.**

**MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF PEANUT AND OTHER TREE NUTS.**

NEWSLETTER SIGN UP

Contact Quaker | Privacy Policy | Ad And Tracking | Terms Of Use | PEPSICO | © Quaker Oats Comp